
 

MUSTANG CENTRAL 

2025 Varsity Softball Schedule 

Varsity (Home) - 4:30 Varsity (Away)- 5:00 

DAY DATE OPPONENT Level SITE 
Tuesday 8/12/25 @ Deer Creek Varsity Away 

Thursday 8/14/25 YUKON Varsity HOME 
Monday 8/18/25 BYE   
Tuesday 8/19/25 @ Stillwater Varsity Away 

Thursday 8/21/25 PIEDMONT Varsity HOME 
Fri-Sat 8/22-8/23 Tuttle JH Tournament Varsity Away 
Tuesday 8/26/25 @ Mustang South Varsity Away 

Thursday 8/28/25 @ Choctaw Varsity Away 
Tuesday 9/2/25 DEER CREEK Varsity HOME 
Thursday 9/4/25 @ Yukon Varsity Away 
Monday 9/8/25 @ Mustang North Varsity Away 
Tuesday 9/9/25 STILLWATER Varsity HOME 
Friday 9/12/25 @ Piedmont Varsity Away 

Monday 9/15/25 BYE   
Tuesday 9/16/25 MUSTANG NORTH Varsity HOME 

Thursday 9/18/25 MUSTANG SOUTH Varsity HOME 
Monday 9/22/25 CHOCTAW Varsity HOME 
Fri-Sat 9/26-9/27 MMSAC Conference Tourn. Varsity TBD 

 


